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¡IMPORTANTE!
Para obras

completas consultar
precios por m2

¡IMPORTANTE!
Para obras

completas consultar
precios por m2

CODO 45° RECTANGULAR • Rectangular con Metu

CODO 90° RECTANGULAR • Rectangular con Metu

100 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49

150 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97

200 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46

250 74,95 74,95 74,95 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46 149,94

300 74,95 74,95 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46 149,94 157,42

350 74,95 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46 149,94 157,42 164,91

400 74,95 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46 149,94 157,42 164,91 172,39

450 82,49 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46 149,94 157,42 164,91 172,39 179,71

500 89,97 97,46 104,94 112,42 119,90 127,49 134,97 142,46 149,94 157,42 164,91 172,39 179,71 187,43

100 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99

150 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97

200 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97 189,94

250 99,95 99,95 99,95 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97 189,94 199,92

300 99,95 99,95 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 164,17 179,97 189,94 199,92 209,90

350 99,95 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97 189,94 199,92 209,90 219,88

400 99,95 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97 189,94 199,92 209,90 219,88 229,85

450 109,98 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97 189,94 199,92 209,90 219,88 229,85 239,61

500 119,96 129,93 139,92 149,90 159,88 169,99 179,97 189,94 199,92 209,90 219,88 229,85 239,61 249,90
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P.V.P. CODO 45º CON METU
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P.V.P. CODO 90° CON METU


